
 636 PR 4691, Baird, Texas 79504

MLS#: 20961083  N  Active  636 PR 4691 Baird, TX 79504-5325 LP: $969,900
Property Type:  Residential SubType:  Farm/Ranch OLP: $969,900

Recent: 06/06/2025 : NEW 
 

Also For Lease:  N Lst $/SqFt: $387.96
Subdivision: John A Taylor Pre-Emption Surv
County: Callahan Lake Name:
Country: United States Lse MLS#:
Parcel ID: R018376 Plan Dvlpm:
Parcel ID 2: 4212, 17946, 08296
Lot: Block: MultiPrcl:  Yes   MUD Dst:  No
Legal: ACRES: 93, ABST 1263 PRE J A TAYLOR
Unexmpt Tx: PID:No

Beds: 3 Tot Bth: 2 Liv Area: 1
Fireplc: 0 Full Bath: 2 Din Area: 1 Pool: No

Half Bath: 0 Adult Community: 
Smart Home App/Pwd:  No

SqFt: 2,500/Assessor Hdcp Am: No Garage: No
Appraisr: Horses?: Yes Attch Gar: No
Yr Built: 2018/Assessor/Preowned Prop Attached:No # Carport: 6
Lot Dimen: Acres: 51.910 Cov Prk: 6
Subdivide?: Yes Gar Size: 
HOA: None HOA Co: 
HOA Mgmt Email: HOA Website:

School Information

School Dist: Cross Plains ISD
Elementary: Cross Plains Middle: Cross Plains High: Cross Plains

Rooms

Room Dimen / Lvl Features
Living Room 16 x 14 / 1 Ceiling Fan(s)

Room Dimen / Lvl Features
Kitchen 16 x 11 / 1 Built-in Cabinets, Ceiling Fan(s),

Walk-in Pantry
Dining Room 17 x 14 / 1 Ceiling Fan(s) Bedroom-

Primary
16 x 14 / 1 Ceiling Fan(s), Ensuite Bath,

Separate Shower, Walk-in
Closet(s)

Bath-Primary 8 x 8 / 1 Ensuite Bath, Separate Shower Bedroom 16 x 12 / 1 Ceiling Fan(s), Custom Closet
System, Ensuite Bath

Bedroom 16 x 12 / 1 Ceiling Fan(s), Custom Closet
System, Ensuite Bath

Bath-Full 16 x 6 / 1 Jack & Jill Bath

Office 15 x 8 / 1 Ceiling Fan(s) Utility Room 15 x 11 / 1
General Information

Housing Type: Farm/Ranch House Fireplace Type:
Style of House: Barndominium Flooring: Concrete, Painted/Stained
Lot Size/Acres: 50 to =< 100 Acres Levels: 1
Soil: Sandy Loam Type of Fence: Barbed Wire, Fenced
Heating: Central, Electric Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
Roof: Metal Accessible Ft:
Construction: Patio/Porch: Covered, Front Porch, Screened, Side Porch
Road Surface: Dirt, Gravel Road Frontage: Private Road
Crops/Grasses: Coastal Bermuda, Native Vegetation: Brush, Grassed, Heavily Wooded, Partially

Wooded
Foundation: Slab Special Notes:
Basement: No Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, Federal Land Bank
Possession: Closing/Funding

Features

Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Range, Refrigerator
Laundry Feat: In Utility Room, W/D - Full Size W/D Area
Interior Feat: Decorative Lighting, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s)
Exterior Feat: Awning(s), Basketball Court, Covered Patio/Porch, RV/Boat Parking, Storage
Park/Garage: Attached Carport, Covered, Driveway, Gravel
Street/Utilities: Co-op Electric, Dirt, Electricity Connected, Outside City Limits, Private Road, Septic, Well
Lot Description: Acreage, Agricultural, Brush, Many Trees, Native - Cedar, Native - Mesquite, Native - Oak, Native - Shinnery, Pasture,

Rolling Slope, Tank/ Pond
Proposed Use: Agricultural, Equine, Grazing, Horses, Hunting/Fishing, Investment, Livestock, Orchards/Vineyards, Pasture,

Recreational, Residential, Sheep/Goats, Single Family



Information Deemed Reliable, but not Guaranteed.  Copyright: 2025 NTREIS.

 

Present Use: Agricultural, Grazing, Horses, Hunting/Fishing, Pasture, Recreational, Residential, Sheep/Goats, Single Family
Other Structures: Corral(s), Hunters Cabin, RV/Boat Storage, Shed(s), Storage, Workshop w/Electric
Restrictions: No Known Restriction(s)
Easements: Utilities
Miscellaneous: Corrals

Farm & Ranch Information

# Residences: 2 Pasture Acres: 33.91 Crop Retire Prog:
# Tank/Pond: 2 Cultivate Acres: 18.00 Aerial Photo Avl: Yes Road Frontage: 
# Barns: Bottom Lnd Acres: AG Exemption: Yes Wells: 2

Horse Amenities: Holding Pens, Loaf Shed(s)
Remarks

Property
Description:

This exceptional 51.91± acre property offers the perfect blend of residential comfort, ranch functionality, and
recreational opportunity—all just 10 minutes from Cross Plains. Featuring a spacious 2,500 sq ft 3-bedroom, 2-bath
Barndominium, this home is designed for both everyday living and entertaining. Enjoy the peaceful outdoors from the
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